



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

10 73 Total Team
4 15 3 Solis Kaomi
4 15 15 Rivera Grecia
9 77 Total Team
9 70 5 Hernandez Yazmin

27 68 Total Team
9 20 12 Sainz Seomara

12 25 15 Rivera Grecia

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

11 77 Total Team
8 22 5 Castillo Brenda
2 12 18 De la Cruz Bethania

24 56 Total Team
20 47 7 Marte Frica Niverka
20 35 Total Team
12 12 5 Castillo Brenda

2 10 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana

Best Scorer 9 35 15 Rivera Grecia12 31 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

27 87 Total Team
8 22 15 Rivera Grecia
6 20 2 Hernandez Valeria
3 34 Total Team
1 9 8 Alvarado Carolina
1 3 18 Urias Castro Jocelin
1 43 Total Team
1 10 15 Rivera Grecia

10 Total Team
41 164 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

32 67 Total Team
7 11 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana
7 15 8 Arias Perez Candida

12 34 Total Team
3 9 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa
2 6 8 Arias Perez Candida
5 73 Total Team
3 15 2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana
1 5 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy

26 Total Team
75 174 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Hernandez Valeria
3 Solis KaomiL
4 Celedon Maria Yessenia
5 Hernandez Yazmin
8 Alvarado Carolina

10 Zazueta Gabriela
12 Sainz Seomara
13 Duran Ruth
15 Rivera Grecia
16 Isiordia Carrillo Alejandra
18 Urias Castro Jocelin

  
L L L


  
  

  


  
  
 

6

1
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5

9
5
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Coach:
Assistant:

Alfredo, Bernal (MEX)
Victor, Garcia (CUB)

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Burgos Herrera Dahiana
3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa
5 Castillo BrendaL
7 Marte Frica Niverka Dharlenis
8 Arias Perez Candida Estefany
9 Nuñez Sidalka De los milagros

11 Rodriguez Santos Jeoselyna
12 Echenique Karla
13 Rondon Martinez Cindy Carolina
17 Mambru Casilla Gina Altagracia
18 De la Cruz Bethania
19 Binet Stephens Ana Yorkira
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12
8

1
9
5
1

5
2
4
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Marcos, Kwiek (BRA)
Wagner, Pacheco (BRA)

Referees: CASTILLO, James (PER) & VILLALOBOS, Jorge (CRC)

DOM
MEX 0

3 25
18

25
15

25
8

75
41

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:21 0:19 1:02

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 5009/23/2010
Tuxtla Gutierrez
Polyforum Chiapas

Match duration:  Start: 20:31  End: 21:39  Total: 1:08
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
III COPA FINAL FOUR DE VOLEIBOL FEMENINO 2010
Preliminary Round


